	Name: ___________________
	Russell, Math 2
	Second Block

Unit 5:  Modeling with Geometry
Homework Calendar

Each homework assignment should be completed in your homework notebook and not on the homework sheet given.  Homework completed in the homework packet sheet will receive no credit.

	Notes Day
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	1
	Wednesday, October 7
	5.1 Perimeter and Area
	Homework 5.1

	2
	Thursday, October 8
	5.2 Circles
5.3 SA/Volume of Spheres
	Homework 5.2
Homework 5.3

	3
	Friday, October 9
	5.4 Volume of Solids
5.5 Cross Sections and Similar Solids
	Homework 5.4
Homework 5.5

	[bookmark: _GoBack]- - - - - - - - - Fall Break - - - - - - - - -
Saturday, October 10 – Wednesday, October 14

	4
	Thursday, October 15
	5.6 Points, Lines, and Planes
	Homework 5.6

	5
	Friday, October 16
	Quiz 5.1-5.6
	Enjoy Scarowins!

	6
	Monday, October 19
	5.7 Segments and Angles
	Homework 5.7

	7
	Tuesday, October 20
	5.8 Angle Pairs
	Homework 5.8

	8
	Wednesday, October 21
	5.9 Parallel lines and Transversals
	Homework 59

	9
	Thursday, October 22
	Quiz 5.5-5.9 
5.10 Distance and Midpoint
	Homework 5.10

	10
	Friday, October 23
	5.10 Distance and Midpoint
Maps with Distance and Midpoint
	Finish Map Project

	11
	Monday, October 26
	Review
	Study Guide

	12
	Tuesday, October 27
	Unit 5 Test
	No Homework!



